Configure Print

Code

056
927

Description
MODEL: 2025 G63W4

MANUFAKTUR Night Black Magno
MANUFAKTUR bengal red / black Leather

Package Details

DC2
251
BS2
PT3
A22
5U8
256
RJ8
DD5
P77
PK2
JC1
DF4
T81
CK9
7U8
Cs1
CAO
PAZ
C56
Cz3
FS1
C44
P56

AMG Performance Packge
AMG Driver's Package
AMG front and rear brake callipers painted in red
AMG Performance Package
AMG ACTIVE RIDE CONTROL suspension
Darkened lamp units
AMG TRACK PACE
22" AMG 5-spoke forged wheels (Black)
MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus
SUPERIOR Line Interior
Active Multicontour Seat package Plus
Instrument panel in nappa leather
AMG Night Package Magno
MANUFAKTUR running boards in black

MANUFAKTUR bumpers and flared wheel arches in night black magno

Typography in high-gloss black

Mercedes star front and rear in high-gloss black
AMG-specific radiator grille in dark chrome
AMG Night Package Il

Simulated underguard in night black magno
Bumper insert in night black magno

Exterior mirror housings in matt black

Front protective bar in night black magno

AMG Night package

Options Details

ZG6
RJ8
21U
553
7U8
A22
BS2
C4a4
CKO
Cs1
JC1
L6H
P56
P77
PAZ
PBR
PK2

AMG Carbon Fiber Trim

22" AMG 5-spoke forged wheels (Black)

Dash cam

Trailer Manoeuvring Assist

Typography in high-gloss black

AMG ACTIVE RIDE CONTROL suspension
AMG front and rear brake callipers painted in red
Front protective bar in night black magno
AMG-specific exhaust system in black

Mercedes star front and rear in high-gloss black
Instrument panel in nappa leather

AMG Performance steering wheel in carbon-fiber design /Microfiber
AMG Night package

SUPERIOR Line Interior

AMG Night Package I

ENERGIZING package Plus

Active Multicontour Seat package Plus

Vehicle Information
2025 G63W4

Price

$7,777,777

$3,250

$4,400

$8,250

$4,450

$3,700
$4,650
$200
$350

$900
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PT3
T81
V36
X24
Y72
ZA2
ZI3

zZT7

AMG Performance Package

MANUFAKTUR running boards in black

MANUFAKTUR grab handles in leather

Model year 2025

MANUFAKTUR paint finish, magno

Full transport packaging

MANUFAKTUR instrument panel in two-tone nappa leather
Trim element in the grab handle with "MANUFAKTUR" lettering

VPC Accessories

D57

AMG LED Projectors

TOTAL

Standard Options

04U
12B
14U
22U
32U
414
534
608
640
763
810
840
897
BS1
c75
Ga4
HAL
JCo
L6J
P76
P79
P82
PK1
PT1
PW1
Q59
RRO
RS1
uss

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Transparent bonnet

Owner's Manual and Service Booklet - Engl. USA/CAN
Smartphone integration

MBUX Entertainment

Sound personalisation

Sliding sunroof

MBUX multimedia system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

MULTIBEAM LED

Radio remote control with panic switch
Burmester® 3D surround sound system
Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass

Wireless charging system for mobile devices in the front
AMG front and rear brake callipers painted in silver
Front protective bar in stainless steel

AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G

lonisation of interior air

Upper part of dashboard in leather

AMG Performance steering wheel in nappa leather
EXCLUSIVE Line Interior

Assistance package

GUARD 360° Vehicle protection Plus

Comfort package

Engineering Package

Warmth Comfort package

Pre-installation for trailer coupling

Spare wheel ring in stainless steel

Spare wheel on rear-end door

AMG steering-wheel buttons

$550

$600

$620

$7,809,697

*Please be advised that the Destination & Delivery charge is not included in the price total reflected above.
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