Description

Code

Price

Code	Description	Price	
	MODEL: 2025 G63W4	\$7,777,777	
056	MANUFAKTUR Night Black Magno	\$3,250	
927	MANUFAKTUR bengal red / black Leather		
Package Details			
DC2	AMG Performance Packge	\$4,400	
251	AMG Driver's Package		
BS2	AMG front and rear brake callipers painted in red		
PT3	AMG Performance Package		
A22	AMG ACTIVE RIDE CONTROL suspension		
5U8	Darkened lamp units		
256	AMG TRACK PACE		
RJ8	22" AMG 5-spoke forged wheels (Black)		
DD5	MANUFAKTUR Interior Package Plus	\$8,250	
P77	SUPERIOR Line Interior		
PK2	Active Multicontour Seat package Plus		
JC1	Instrument panel in nappa leather		
DF4	AMG Night Package Magno	\$4,450	
T81	MANUFAKTUR running boards in black		
CK9	MANUFAKTUR bumpers and flared wheel arches in night black magno		
7U8	Typography in high-gloss black		
CS1	Mercedes star front and rear in high-gloss black		
CA0	AMG-specific radiator grille in dark chrome		
PAZ	AMG Night Package II		
C56	Simulated underguard in night black magno		
CZ3	Bumper insert in night black magno		
FS1 C44	Exterior mirror housings in matt black		
P56	Front protective bar in night black magno AMG Night package		
F30	AINIG INIGITE Package		
Options De			
ZG6	AMG Carbon Fiber Trim	\$3,700	
RJ8	22" AMG 5-spoke forged wheels (Black)	\$4,650	
21U	Dash cam	\$200	
553	Trailer Manoeuvring Assist	\$350	
7U8	Typography in high-gloss black		
A22 BS2	AMG ACTIVE RIDE CONTROL suspension		
C44	AMG front and rear brake callipers painted in red		
CK0	Front protective bar in night black magno AMG-specific exhaust system in black		
CK0 CS1	Mercedes star front and rear in high-gloss black		
JC1	Instrument panel in nappa leather		
L6H	AMG Performance steering wheel in carbon-fiber design /Microfiber	\$900	
P56	AMG Night package	φθυσ	
P77	SUPERIOR Line Interior		
PAZ	AMG Night Package II		
PBR	ENERGIZING package Plus		
PK2	Active Multicontour Seat package Plus		

PT3	AMG Performance Package		
T81	MANUFAKTUR running boards in black		
V36	MANUFAKTUR grab handles in leather	\$550	
X24	Model year 2025		
Y72	MANUFAKTUR paint finish, magno		
ZA2	Full transport packaging		
ZI3	MANUFAKTUR instrument panel in two-tone nappa leather	\$600	
ZT7	Trim element in the grab handle with "MANUFAKTUR" lettering		
VPC Accessories			
D57		\$620	
DST	AMG LED Projectors	Φ020	
	TOTAL	\$7,809,697	
		. , ,	
Standard Options			
04U	Transparent bonnet		
12B	Owner's Manual and Service Booklet - Engl. USA/CAN		
14U	Smartphone integration		
22U	MBUX Entertainment		
32U	Sound personalisation		
414	Sliding sunroof		
534	MBUX multimedia system		
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist		
640	MULTIBEAM LED		
763	Radio remote control with panic switch		
810	Burmester® 3D surround sound system		
840	Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass		
897	Wireless charging system for mobile devices in the front		
BS1	AMG front and rear brake callipers painted in silver		
C75	Front protective bar in stainless steel		
G44	AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G		
HA1	Ionisation of interior air		
JC0	Upper part of dashboard in leather		
L6J	AMG Performance steering wheel in nappa leather		
P76	EXCLUSIVE Line Interior		
P79	Assistance package		

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

GUARD 360° Vehicle protection Plus

Pre-installation for trailer coupling

Spare wheel ring in stainless steel

Spare wheel on rear-end door

AMG steering-wheel buttons

Comfort package

Engineering Package

Warmth Comfort package

P82 PK1

PT1

PW1

Q59

RR0

RS1

U88

^{*}Please be advised that the Destination & Delivery charge is not included in the price total reflected above.